WEEKEND PROGRAMME

SATURDAY - 10 JUNE 2023

Time

09:30

10:30 -

11:15 -

12:.00 -

1:15 -

2:.00 -

2:30 -

3:00 -

3:30 -

5:45

6:15 -

6:45 —

10:30 am

11:15 am

12:00 pm

1:15 pm

2:00 pm

2:30 pm

3:00 pm

3:30 pm

5:15 pm

6:45 pm

7:30 pm

Session

Annual General Meeting

Membership initiatives

Progress with ITP rollout

Lunch

Flight-following app

NZ Aviation Federation activity

“Something technical”

Tea/coffee

“Our Changing World” workshop
and “Round the Clubs”

Cash bar opens

Kea Aerospace — “Reaching the stratosphere

and beyond.”

Chair/Presenter

Steve Wallace

Brian Sharpe
Amy Smith

Warwick Bethwaite
David Hirst
David Moody

Brian Savage

Bob Henderson

David Moody

Brian Sharpe

Dr Philipp Sueltrop

Cocktail food will be served, during which the Annual Awards

will be presented from 7:00 pm

SUNDAY - 11 JUNE 2023

9:00 -

V2

12:00 am

Contest Pilots’ meeting

Glyn Jackson



