## **WEEKEND PROGRAMME**

## **SATURDAY – 10 JUNE 2023**

Time			Session	Chair/Presenter
09:30	_	10:30 am	Annual General Meeting	Steve Wallace
10:30	-	11:15 am	Membership initiatives	Brian Sharpe Amy Smith
11:15	_	12:00 pm	Progress with ITP rollout	Warwick Bethwaite David Hirst
12:00	_	1:15 pm	Lunch	David Moody
1:15	_	2:00 pm	Flight-following app	Brian Savage
2:00	_	2:30 pm	NZ Aviation Federation activity	Bob Henderson
2:30	_	3:00 pm	"Something technical"	David Moody
3:00	_	3:30 pm	Tea/coffee	
3:30	_	5:15 pm	"Our Changing World" workshop and "Round the Clubs"	Brian Sharpe
5:45			Cash bar opens	
6:15	-	6:45 pm	Kea Aerospace – "Reaching the stratosphere and beyond."	Dr Philipp Sueltrop
6:45	-	7:30 pm	Cocktail food will be served, during which the An will be presented from 7:00 pm	nual Awards

## **SUNDAY – 11 JUNE 2023**

9:00 - 12:00 am Contest P	ilots' meeting	Glyn Jackson
---------------------------	----------------	--------------